Les Piscines des Hauts-de-Seine

Code
postal

92160
92160

92600
92220
92270
92100
92290

92320

92140
92110
92700

92400

92230
92250

92190
92120
92000

92350
92800
92500

92330
92210
92310
92150
92170
92390

Ville
de I’établissement

ANTONY - Pajeaud
ANTONY - Terray
ASNIERES
BAGNEUX
BOIS-COLOMBES
BOULOGNE
CHATENAY-
MALABRY
CHATILLON-
MALAKOFF
CLAMART
CLICHY

COLOMBES
COURBEVOIE

GENNEVILLIERS
LA GARENNE
COLOMBES
MEUDON
MONTROUGE
NANTERRE

LE PLESSIS-
ROBINSON
PUTEAUX

REUIL-
MALMAISON
SCEAUX
SAINT-CLOUD
SEVRES
SURESNES
VANVES
VILLENEUVE-LA-
GARENNE

Adresse
de I’établissement

104 ,rue Adolphe Pajeaud
164, avenue du Pdt Kennedy

1, boulevard Pierre de Coubertin

1, avenue de Stalingrad
32, rue Jean Jaures

165, rue du vieux pont de Sevres

Centre sportif Universitaire —
rue Jean-Baptiste Clément
57, rue Jean Bouin

37, rue du Docteur Roux
34, rue Valiton
Tle Marante

17, Place Charles de Gaulle

128, rue Henri Barbusse
3/5 rue Lucien Jeannin

23, rue Charles Infroit
91, rue Henri Ginoux
136, avenue Joliot-Curie

1, avenue Galilée

Tle de Puteaux —
Allée G.Hassaux
Boulevard Marcel Pourtout

5, rue de I’Yser

17, rue du Mont Valérien

19, rue Diderot

27, rue Tourneroches

12, rue Larmeroux

29, avenue Georges Pompidou

Téléphone
accueil

0178761576
01 46 68 58 50

01479905 26
0146552910
0146498770
01 46 08 09 09
Pas de contact

01 46 45 33 20

01 80 73 00 50
0147159690
0141192330

01478803 33

0141112765
0142421813

0146 12 76 89
01 70 68 98 08
014137 19 00

0146 30 35 32
01462503 70
0147517111

01 46 60 21 65
0147710338
01 45340508
0147727325
01 46 29 30 68
014798 18 63

Type de
bassin
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Nombre de
lignes
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